CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Common Bond - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here

to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would

like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

FRUIT & YOGURT

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cups
(Box of 9)

Yogurt Parfaits
(Box of 9) Yogurt, strawberry jam, fresh fruit, granola

HOT BREAKFAST

Bacon Egg and Cheese Breakfast Tacos
(Box of 12)

Potato Egg and Cheese Breakfast Tacos
(Box of 12)

Bacon Egg and Cheese Croissant

$10

$0

$49.99

$49.99

$39.99

$39.99

$8



Mushroom Egg and Cheese Croissant

PASTRIES AND SWEETS

Cookies (Dozen)
(Dozen)

Croissants (Dozen)
(Dozen)

Macarons (6)
(Half Dozen)

Muffins (5)
(Box of 5)

Scones (5)
(Box of 5)

Sticky Bun (5)
(Box of 5) With pecans.

Apple Coffee Cake (Whole)
(Serves 8-10)

Chocolate Dulce De Leche Coffee Cake (Whole)

(Serves 8-10)

Case Cake (Whole)
(Serves 8-10)

BEVERAGES

Coffee Case

(Serves 8-12) Includes sugar, creamer, cups, and stir stick.

$8

$39.99

$49.99

$14.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$12.99

$14.99

$40

$29.99



Cold Brew Coffee $39.99
(Serves 10-12)

Iced Tea Case $19.99
(Serves 8-10)

Lemonade Case $24.99
(Serves 8-12)

______Orange Juice (Case) $24.99
______ Bottled Water $3
_____ Coke $3
______ Diet Coke $3
______Assorted Sodas $3

Hot Chocolate $29.99

(Serves 10-12)



