

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Common Bond - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare	
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
FRUIT & YOGURT	
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cups	\$49.99
(Box of 9)	
Yogurt Parfaits	\$49.99
(Box of 9) Yogurt, strawberry jam, fresh fruit, granola	
HOT BREAKFAST	
Bacon Egg and Cheese Breakfast Tacos	\$39.99
(Box of 12)	
Potato Egg and Cheese Breakfast Tacos (Box of 12)	\$39.99
Bacon Egg and Cheese Croissant	\$8

Mushroom Egg and Cheese Croissant	\$8
PASTRIES AND SWEETS	
Cookies (Dozen)	\$39.99
(Dozen)	
Croissants (Dozen)	\$49.99
(Dozen)	
Macarons (6)	\$14.99
(Half Dozen)	
Muffins (5)	\$19.99
(Box of 5)	
Scones (5)	\$19.99
(Box of 5)	
Sticky Bun (5)	\$19.99
(Box of 5) With pecans.	
Apple Coffee Cake (Whole)	\$12.99
(Serves 8-10)	
Chocolate Dulce De Leche Coffee Cake (Whole)	\$14.99
(Serves 8-10)	
Case Cake (Whole)	\$40
(Serves 8-10)	
BEVERAGES	
Coffee Case	\$29.99
(Serves 8-12) Includes sugar, creamer, cups, and stir stick.	

Cold Brew Coffee	\$39.99
(Serves 10-12)	
Iced Tea Case	\$19.99
(Serves 8-10)	
Lemonade Case	\$24.99
(Serves 8-12)	
Orange Juice (Case)	\$24.99
Bottled Water	\$3
Coke	\$3
Diet Coke	\$3
Assorted Sodas	\$3
Hot Chocolate (Serves 10-12)	\$29.99
(33.133.13)	